
FR Middle East Trophy/UAE4 Series

29 January - 1 February 2026FR Middle East Trophy
Dubai Autodrome - GP - 5390mtr.Laptimes - Qualifying 1

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  15  Alexander ABKHAZAVA 8 1 - 10 2:10.930 2:01.673 1:57.660 1:55.530 1:53.250 1:57.493 1:53.430 2:00.461
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  16  Jes se CARRASQUEDO 8 1 - 10 2:11.796 2:01.959 2:05.902 1:53.592 1:53.737 2:00.281 1:59.532 1:53.757

  55  Dion GOWDA 8 1 - 10 2:16.097 2:04.037 2:01.759 1:54.325 2:04.213 1:54.011 2:04.790 1:54.127

  11  Francisco MACEDO 8 1 - 10 2:16.073 2:04.316 2:03.043 1:54.161 2:04.221 1:53.947 2:05.146 1:53.765

  68  FU Yuhao ® 8 1 - 10 2:15.478 2:04.899 2:07.895 1:55.699 1:57.540 1:54.702 2:06.227 1:54.187

  2  Alex NINOVIC 8 1 - 10 2:19.695 2:06.594 2:08.659 2:01.032 1:53.607 2:03.879 1:53.717 1:53.684

  17  A lceu FELDMANN NETO 8 1 - 10 2:16.179 2:09.506 2:09.683 1:56.264 1:54.787 2:08.993 1:54.561 1:54.583

  5  Miguel Ethel COSTA ® 8 1 - 10 2:12.949 2:09.217 2:08.666 1:54.338 2:05.113 1:54.387 2:04.633 1:54.261

  8  Jan PRZYROWSKI ® 8 1 - 10 2:13.256 2:09.808 2:09.723 2:03.920 1:53.653 1:53.692 2:03.968 1:53.883

  47  Andrija KOSTIC ® 8 1 - 10 2:14.509 2:06.159 2:06.906 2:03.014 1:54.181 2:05.001 1:54.286 1:54.600

  4  Reza SEEWOORUTHUN 8 1 - 10 2:16.173 2:04.002 2:04.327 1:53.751 2:11.963 1:54.073 2:15.191 2:03.393

  18  Max im REHM ® 8 1 - 10 2:18.140 2:06.766 2:09.905 1:54.587 2:04.029 1:54.459 2:12.111 2:05.697

  87  Kai DA RYANANI 7 1 - 10 2:14.831 2:03.448 2:06.161 2:08.692 1:54.138 2:05.996 1:56.075

  99  Giovanni MASCHIO 7 1 - 10 2:17.657 2:16.147 2:01.332 1:53.796 2:08.912 1:54.107 1:54.434

  3  Maksimilian POPOV  ® 7 1 - 10 2:07.583 2:05.520 1:59.294 1:53.577 2:08.531 1:53.712 2:04.876

  29  August RABER ® 7 1 - 10 2:11.137 2:03.643 2:01.806 1:54.088 2:08.385 1:54.545 2:00.115

  14  A rtem SEVERIUKHIN ® 7 1 - 10 2:11.077 2:04.527 1:59.719 1:54.081 2:04.066 1:53.923 1:54.095

  41  Alex POWELL ® 7 1 - 10 2:12.442 2:04.488 1:58.382 1:53.648 2:05.490 1:53.680 2:02.056

  24  Jules ROUSSEL ® 7 1 - 10 2:17.166 2:00.966 1:53.888 2:09.614 1:53.884 2:04.831 1:53.680

  28  CHI Zhenrui 7 1 - 10 2:16.078 2:03.655 1:57.401 1:53.666 2:05.336 2:02.280 1:53.544

  67  Andrea DUPE ® 7 1 - 10 2:15.931 2:04.256 1:56.754 1:53.939 2:16.956 1:53.748 1:53.808

  69  Reno FRA NCOT ® 7 1 - 10 2:16.230 2:02.685 1:59.128 1:53.982 1:54.097 2:09.434 1:54.162

  6  Enea Dion FREY ® 7 1 - 10 2:14.134 2:03.962 1:59.148 1:54.393 1:54.197 2:15.888 1:54.314

  98  Sebast ian WHELDON ® 7 1 - 10 2:31.694 2:13.746 2:05.578 2:02.827 1:53.871 1:56.644 1:53.954

  51  Kean NAKAMURA-BERTA ® 7 1 - 10 2:20.794 2:18.020 1:57.958 1:53.316 2:11.042 1:53.122 2:12.668

  88  Salim HANNA ® 7 1 - 10 2:24.328 2:16.713 2:08.953 1:54.267 2:10.121 1:53.703 2:01.129

  71  Rashid AL DHAHERI 6 1 - 10 2:20.637 2:06.773 2:16.607 1:53.469 2:04.389 1:53.324

  73  Emanuele OLIVIERI ® 6 1 - 10 2:22.888 2:09.785 2:12.007 1:53.624 2:06.209 1:53.533

  12  Yuki SANO 6 1 - 10 2:23.956 2:13.883 2:12.506 1:53.514 2:06.195 1:53.329

  19  Kabir ANURAG ® 6 1 - 10 2:06.488 1:59.822 2:03.637 1:54.009 2:02.639 1:54.133

  89  Taito KATO 6 1 - 10 2:10.187 2:00.611 1:53.167 2:08.437 1:53.427 2:01.454

  27  Matteo GIA CCARDI ® 6 1 - 10 2:08.706 2:03.099 1:54.462 2:08.711 1:54.658 2:06.653
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